
Board of Directors and Officers of       Term Expires 

Dunlap Community Development Corporation     June/July of 

 

Sam Cogdill, President/Econ   Cell: 712-269-2234  2009 or 2012 

3737  155th St.     Phone 712-643-5360 

Dunlap  IA  51529    Email: scogdill@iowatelecom.net  

 

Jerry Baldwin, Vice Pres/Org   Cell: 712-269-2336  2008 or 2011 

3364 Dunlap St.     Phone: 712-643-5130 

Dunlap, IA  51529    Email: triplec@longlines.com   

 

Jessica Lehan, Secretary/Org   Cell:    2009 or 2012 

304 S 12th St.     Phone 712-643-5153 

Dunlap  IA  51529    Email: lehan@iowatelecom.net  

 

Jake Schaben, Treasurer/Org/Econ   Cell: 712-592-5253  2009 or 2012 

408 S 9th St.     Phone  

Dunlap  IA  51529    Email: jschaben@unitedbk.com  

 

Steve Puck, Econ     Cell:    2010 or 2013 

310 N 12th St.     Phone: 712-643-2127 

Dunlap  IA  51529    Email  steve@horizonequip.com  

 

Lisa Gross, Econ/7-4    Cell:     712-263-9445  2008 or 2011  

312 Hwy 37     Phone   712-747-2592 

Earling, IA 51530    Email:  grossent@iowatelecom.net  

 

Virgil Lary, Promo    Cell: 712-592-1735  2010 or 2013 

104 Y St.     Phone  

Dunlap  IA  51529    Email:    yral05@yahoo.com  

 

Carol Gall, Secretary/Org    Cell:    2009 or 2012 

210 N 12th St.     Phone 712-643-2202 

Dunlap  IA  51529    Email:  cgal@iowatelecom.net 

 

Jenny Seuntjens, Desgin/Horizons/7-4  Cell:    2008 or 2011 

906 Clinton St.     Phone 712-643-1808 

Dunlap  IA  51529    Email: pjseuntjens@yahoo.com  

 

Dianna Klein, Promo/7-4    Cell:    2008 or 2011 

1109 Jeroleman St.    Phone 712-643-5530 

Dunlap  IA  51529    Email: diana.klein@alegent.org   
 

Sue Nemitz, Design/Horizons/7-4   Cell:    2010 or 2013 

6 Parkview Circle    Phone 712-643-5737 

Dunlap  IA  51529    Email:    nemitz3@iowatelecom.net  

 

Wayne Melby Econ/Design   Cell: 712-263-7885 

810 Court St.     Phone 712-643-5755 

Dunlap  IA  51529    Email: wmelby@npdodge.com 

 

City Council Member 

 

Dunlap, IA 51529 

 

William F. Allen, Manager   Cell:      

404 S. 12th St.     Phone    712-643-2286 

Dunlap  IA  51529    Email: fonley@iowatelecom.net   manager@dcdconline.com  

 

Sue Cogdill, Manager    Cell:      

3737  155th St.     Phone 712-643-5360 

Dunlap  IA  51529    Email: scog72@yahoo.com manager@dcdconline.com 
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